
2nd Annual Hopi Tribe
Partnership Meeting

October 2, 2009
Kykotsmovi, AZ
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B C D E F L N
Attended First Name Last Name Title Organization Phone Email

Emma Anderson Tribal Council Representative Hopi Tribe 734-3131
yes Tiffany S. Ashworth Grants Administrator Navajo  County (928) 524-4271  tiffany.ashworth@navajocountyaz.gov
yes Nathan Banks Senior Engineering Manager FHWA Arizona Division 602-382-8960 nathan.banks@dot.gov

Lorenzo Bedonie Navajo Nation Council Delegate Pinon Area 928-380-8299 none
Margie Began Chinle Agency NDOT Navajo 
Herb Begay
Vickie Begay Chinle Agency Road Engineer BIA Navajo Region (928)674-5176 vickie.begay@bia.gov

yes Harry Begay
yes Lee Bigwater Department Manager Navajo DOT lbigwater@navajotransit.com
yes Francine Bradley Program Manager I Navajo DOT 928-810-8528 fbradley@navajodot.org

Matthew Burdick CCP Director ADOT 602 712 8025 mburdick@azdot.gov
Everett Calnimptewa Tribal Council Representative Hopi Tribe 734-3131

yes Robert Charley Realty Specialist Real Estate Services 737-2702/2703 rcharley@hopitelecom.net
yes Norman Cody Civil Engineer Navajo County Public Works 928-532-6072 Norman.Cody@navajocountyaz.gov
yes Eileen Colleran Government Relations ADOT 602-712-7685 ecolleran@azdot.gov
yes Tim Dalegowski Transportation Planner Coconino County (928) 526-2735 timdalegowski@coconino.az.gov
yes Misty Dayzie Tribal Planner ADOT (602) 712-7029 mdayzie@azdot.gov
yes Percy Deal Chapter President Hardrock Area 928-725-3730 percy.deal@yahoo.com
yes Barclay Dick Aeronautics Assistant Director ADOT 602.712.4786 bdick@azdot.gov
yes Archie Duwahoyeoma Member Transportation Task Team 928-737-3118 none
yes Mary Felter Tribal Secretary/Acting CEO Hopi Tribe 928-734-3000 mfelter@hopi.nsn.us
yes Michelle Fink Partnering Coordinator ADOT 602-712-8224 Mfink@azdot.gov
yes Chuck Gillick Flagstaff Maintenance Engineer ADOT 928-774-1491 cgillick@azdot.gov

John Halikowski Director ADOT 712-7227 JHalikowski@azdot.gov
yes Clay Hamilton Mineral Leasing Specialist Hopi Real Estate Services 737-2702/2703 chamilton@hopitelecom.net

John Harper Flagstaff District Engineer ADOT 928-774-1491 jharper@azdot.gov
Kingston Honahni Sr. Member Transportation Task Team 734-3118
Danny Honanie Community Service Admin. Walpi Village 737-9556 danny_honanie@yahoo.com

yes Norman Honanie Tribal Council Representative Hopi Tribe 734-3131
yes Wendell Honanie Superintendent BIA Hopi Agency 928 738-2228 wendell.honanie@bia.gov
yes Chuck Howe Environmental Coordinator ADOT 928-779-7591 chowe@azdot.gov

Donald Humetewa Tribal Council Representative Hopi Tribe 734-3131
Royce Jenkins Community Planning & Economic Planning Hopi Tribe 734-3242 royce_jenkins@hopi.nsn.us

yes Lynn Johnson District Engineer ADOT 928-524-5404 lynnjohsnon@azdot.gov
yes Joy Keller-Weidman President Holon Consulting 707-839-4710 holon@consultant.com
yes Alice   Kewenvoyouma Tribal Operations Office Hopi Tribe 912-734-3161 AKewenvoyouma@hopi.nsn.us
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B C D E F L N
yes Elliot Koniva

Gene Kuwanquaftewa Community Service Administrator Shungopavi - Hopi Tribe (928) 734-7135 genek@hopitelecom.net
Leroy Lewis Tribal Council Representative Hopi Tribe 734-3131

yes Seymour Loma Hopi PIO Hopi Tribe
Robert Mahkewa Community Service Admin. Mishongnovi Village 737-2263 mahkewajr@yahoo.com

yes Don Mauller Transportation Programming Asst Director ADOT 602.712.7916 dmauller@azdot.gov
yes Tina May Hopi Public Information Officer Hopi Tribe tmay@hopi.nsn.us
yes John McGee Executive Director for Planning and Policy ADOT 712-7550 Jmcgee@azdot.gov
yes Mandy Metzger Supervisor for District 4 Coconino County (928) 679-7154 mmetzger@coconino.az.gov

Charlene Naha Community Service Admin. Upper Moencopi 283-8051 uppermoencopi@yahoo.com
yes Katosha Nakai Governor's Office - Tribal Relations 800-253-0883

Lorena Naseyowma Assistant C.S.A Lower Moenncopi Village 283-5212
yes Bernie Navakuku Community Service Admin. First Mesa Consolidated 737-2670 bbnuvakuku@yahoo.com
yes Jonathan Nez Navajo County Supervisor, District 1 Navajo County 928-524-4051 jonathan.nez@navajocountyaz.gov
yes Mike Normand Director of Community and Grant Services ADOT 602.712.8243 mnormand@azdot.gov

Owen Numkena, Jr. Tribal Council Representative Hopi Tribe 734-3131
yes Randal Pair District Environmental Coordinator AZ Dept of Transportation 928.524.5468 rpair@azdot.gov
yes Davis Pecusa Chairperson Transportation Task Team 928-206-6159 dfpecusa@hopitelecom.net
yes Francis Perkins Highway Maintenance Supervisor ADOT - Holbrook Disrict 928-524-5546 fperkins@azdot.gov

Bill Peterson Public Information Officer ADOT 602-712-8069 bpeterson@azdot.gov
Tom Platero Navajo Dept of Transportation Manager Navajo DOT tplatero@navajodot.org
Harris Polelonema Community Service Admin. Lower Moenncopi Village 283-5212 hpole@frontiernet.net

yes Judy Polingyumptewa Transit Administrator Hopi Tribe- Transit program (928) 734-3231 hopi5311@yahoo.com
Margaret Pooyouma Community Service Admin. Tewa Village 737-2254 mpooyouma@villageoftewa.org
Arvin Puhuyesva Tribal Council Representative Hopi Tribe 734-3131
Mike Puhuyesva Tribal Council Representative Hopi Tribe 734-3131

yes Gloria Quanimptewa Contract Health Services Manager Hopi Health Care Center 928-737-6075 gloria.quanimptewa@ihs.gov
yes Phillip Quochytewa, Sr. Chairman/Presiding Officer Transportation Task Team 734-3243 mnumtumya@hopi.nsn.us 

Myra Rothman ROW Project Coordinator ADOT 928-779-7510 mrothman@azdot.gov
yes Marilyn Sakeva Secretary Transportation Task Team 734-3118 msakeva@hopi.nsn.us

Joe Salt Senior Transportation Planner Navajo Nation DOT (928) 283-3148 jsalt@navajodot.org
yes Manuel Sanchez Area Engineer USDOT FHWA 602.382.8975 manuel.sanchez@dot.gov
yes Jerry Sekayumptewa Staff Assistant to CEO Hopi Tribe 928-797-7641 jsekayumptewa@hopi.nsn.us

Leo Sheppard Engineering Transportation Liaison Navajo County Public Works 928-524-4100 Leo.Sheppard@navajocountyaz.gov
yes Fred Shupla Community Planning & Economic Planning Office of Community Planning 928-734-3243 fshupla@hopi.nsn.us

Dale Sinquah Tribal Council Representative Hopi Tribe 734-3131 sulawa@hotmail.com
yes Don Sneed  Assistant Director of Tribal Planning ADOT 602.712.8140 dsneed@azdot.gov
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B C D E F L N
yes Sally Stewart CCP DEPUTY DIRECTOR ADOT 602-712-7003 Sstewart@azdot.gov

Leroy Sumatzkuku Tribal Council Representative Hopi Tribe 734-3131
Robert Sumutzkuku Acting CSA Hotevilla Village 734-2420 hotevillavillagecd@yahoo.com
Bruce Talawyma Indian Health Services 737-6000 Bruce.talawyma@ihs.gov
Majorie Talayumptewa Community Service Admin. Hopi Tribe 734-2474/2475 kykotsmovivillage@yahoo.com
Nada Talayumptewa Tribal Council Representative Hopi Tribe 734-3131

yes Arnold Taylor, Sr. DATS Manager Dept. of Natural Resources 928-734-3601 ATaylor@hopi.nsn.us
yes Eric Tewa, Sr. Deputy Revenue Commissioner Hopi Tribe 734-3172 etewa@hopi.nsn.us
yes Jesse Thompson Board of Supervisors - District 2 Navajo County (928) 524-4000 Jessie.Thompson@navajocountyaz.gov

Jennifer Toth Multimodal Planning Division Director ADOT 602.712.8143 jtoth@azdot.gov
Homero Vela Public Works Director Navajo County 928 524-4100 Peggy.Saunders@navajocountyaz.gov

yes David Warren Airport Coordinator Navajo DOT 928-797-1684 dwarren@navajodot.org
yes Rod Wigman Public Information Officer ADOT 928 779-7554 rwigman@azdot.gov
yes Ed Wilson Project Development Engineer ADOT 928-524-5432 ewilson@azdot.gov

Phyllis Wittsell Community Service Admin. Hopi Tribe 737-2570 wittsellp@yahoo.com
yes Kee Yazzie Transportation Engineering Specialist ADOT - Holbrook District 928-524-5406 kyazzie@azdot.gov
yes Celestino Youvilla Hopi Transit Team Hopi Tribe cyouvilla@hopi.nsn.us
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